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hour burden 

Number of respondents 

Total annual responses 
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collected electronically 

Total annual hours 
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Explanation of difference 
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Difference 
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Program Change 
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Enter only items that change 
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0 

0 

0 

0MB Control Number 

1894-0006 

New Record 

NIA 

30 

30 

100 

1,200 

30 (respondents) x 40 (hrs) = 
1,200 

Explanation needed 

1,200 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

The Ready to Learn Television (RTL) grant competition supports the development of educational television and 
digital media targeted at preschool and early elementary school children and their families. Its general goal is to 
promote early learning and school readiness, with a particular interest in reaching low-income children. This 
application package is intended to provide the necessary forms and instructions for applicants who are applying 
for funding. 
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